Hillside Farm Arena - Kevin Clark (Morganton, NC) - 12/04/2020

Fri 3 & Under RR - 66 teams

Placing

SO O O 0000 I AN DL BB W W N = -

[ —
(e

Fri 3 & Under RR - Individual Winners

Placing
1

2 Carswell

3

Total
Time
58.43
58.43
51.99
51.99
52.87
52.87
54.82
54.82
56.69
56.69
46.93
46.93
47.76
47.76
48.81
48.81
50.48
50.48
524
524

Last
Name
Ward

Haas

Total
Cattle
7

7
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

5

First
Name
Charlie
Grant
Stacey

Last Name

Carswell
Watson
Carswell
Williams
Carswell
German
Haas
Ward
Watson
Williams
Clawson
Tennant
Johnson
Tennant
Carswell
Haas
Marshell
Ward
Ward
Watson

Amount
Won
$351.00
$210.00
$140.00

First
Name
James

Day
Grant
Mark
Grant

Ashley
Stacey

Cecil

Day
Mark
Gathie

Dale

William

Dale
Grant
Stacey
Caleb

Charlie

Cecil

Day

Amount
Won
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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Hillside Farm Arena - Kevin Clark (Morganton, NC) - 12/05/2020

Sat RR All Levels - 91 teams

Placing
1

Total
Time
53.37

Total
Cattle
10

Last Name

Camp

First
Name
Lily

Amount
Won

$0.00

Points

9



53.37
53.18
53.18
59.93
59.93
54.4
54.4
56.35
56.35
59.34
59.34
56.45
56.45
56.5
56.5
44.8
44.8
51.48
51.48
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Tennant
Carswell
Tennant
Tennant
Watson
Reed
Ward
Ballard
Watson
Camp
Carelock
Fisher
Watson
Camp
Carswell
Camp
Ward
Carelock
Fisher
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Sat RR All Levels - Individual Winners

Placing Last

Name
1 Watson

First Amount
Name Won

Day $523.00

2 Carelock Dwayne $314.00

3  Camp

Lily  $209.00

Dale
Grant
Dale
Dale
Day
Josie
Cecil
Gracie
Day
Lily
Dwayne
Ben
Day
Jason
James
Lily
Cecil
Dwayne
Ben

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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