Hillside Farm Arena - Kevin Clark (Morganton, NC) - 12/04/2020 Fri 3 & Under RR - 66 teams

Time Catt	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1 58.43 7	Carswell	James	\$0.00	9
1 58.43 7	Watson	Day	\$0.00	9
2 51.99 6	Carswell	Grant	\$0.00	8
2 51.99 6	Williams	Mark	\$0.00	8
3 52.87 6	Carswell	Grant	\$0.00	7
3 52.87 6	German	Ashley	\$0.00	7
4 54.82 6	Haas	Stacey	\$0.00	6
4 54.82 6	Ward	Cecil	\$0.00	6
5 56.69 6	Watson	Day	\$0.00	5
5 56.69 6	Williams	Mark	\$0.00	5
6 46.93 5	Clawson	Gathie	\$0.00	4
6 46.93 5	Tennant	Dale	\$0.00	4
7 47.76 5	Johnson	William	\$0.00	3
7 47.76 5	Tennant	Dale	\$0.00	3
8 48.81 5	Carswell	Grant	\$0.00	2
8 48.81 5	Haas	Stacey	\$0.00	2
9 50.48 5	Marshell	Caleb	\$0.00	1
9 50.48 5	Ward	Charlie	\$0.00	1
10 52.4 5	Ward	Cecil	\$0.00	0.5
10 52.4 5	Watson	Day	\$0.00	0.5

Fri 3 & Under RR - Individual Winners

Placing	Last	First	Amount
Flacing	Name	Name	Won
1	Ward	Charlie	\$351.00
2	Carswell	Grant	\$210.00
3	Haas	Stacey	\$140.00

Hillside Farm Arena - Kevin Clark (Morganton, NC) - 12/05/2020 Sat RR All Levels - 91 teams

Placing	Total	Total	Last Name	First	Amount	Points
	Time	Cattle		Name	Won	
1	53.37	10	Camp	Lily	\$0.00	9

1	53.37	10	Tennant	Dale	\$0.00	9
2	53.18	9	Carswell	Grant	\$0.00	8
2	53.18	9	Tennant	Dale	\$0.00	8
3	59.93	9	Tennant	Dale	\$0.00	7
3	59.93	9	Watson	Day	\$0.00	7
4	54.4	8	Reed	Josie	\$0.00	6
4	54.4	8	Ward	Cecil	\$0.00	6
5	56.35	8	Ballard	Gracie	\$0.00	5
5	56.35	8	Watson	Day	\$0.00	5
6	59.34	8	Camp	Lily	\$0.00	4
6	59.34	8	Carelock	Dwayne	\$0.00	4
7	56.45	7	Fisher	Ben	\$0.00	3
7	56.45	7	Watson	Day	\$0.00	3
8	56.5	7	Camp	Jason	\$0.00	2
8	56.5	7	Carswell	James	\$0.00	2
9	44.8	6	Camp	Lily	\$0.00	1
9	44.8	6	Ward	Cecil	\$0.00	1
10	51.48	6	Carelock	Dwayne	\$0.00	0.5
10	51.48	6	Fisher	Ben	\$0.00	0.5

Sat RR All Levels - Individual Winners

Dlaging	Last	First	Amount
Placing	Name	Name	Won
1	Watson	Day	\$523.00
2	Carelock	Dwayne	\$314.00
3	Camp	Lily	\$209.00